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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: Y    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: Y    Held: N    Aprv: N      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes          Paid Date Range: 12/23/16 to 12/31/16    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor # Name
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

ACSCH010 A C SCHULTES, INC                                                                                                                                                  
 16-01272 12/27/16 Emergency Repair Well 6                   
   1 Emergency Repair Well 6            18,400.00  W-08-99-126-100-001       B Ord 1683 Well No 6 Dischg Line Replace   R       12/27/16 12/31/16                          N
   2 Emergency Repair Well 6            34,324.00  5-09-55-502-502-206       B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME    R       12/27/16 12/31/16                          N
                                        52,724.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:     52,724.00 
 
ALLCO010 ALL COMM TECHNOLOGIES                                                                                                                                              
 16-01253 12/16/16 REPAIR (5) MINITOR V PAGERS               
   1 REPAIR (5) MINITOR V PAGERS           525.00  6-01-25-265-265-206       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPMENT    R       12/16/16 12/31/16          20876           N
   2 REPAIR (2) MINITOR V PAGERS           210.00  6-01-25-265-265-206       B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPMENT    R       12/16/16 12/31/16          20920           N
                                           735.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        735.00 
 
ALMME001 ALM MEDIA LLC DBA                                                                                                                                                  
 16-01216 12/01/16 2017 NJ LOCAL GOVT LAW BOOK               
   1 2017 NJ LOCAL GOVT LAW BOOK           185.00  6-01-20-100-100-213       B ADMIN & EXEC-BOOKS AND PUBLICATIONS      R       12/01/16 12/31/16          2808883         N
   2 SHIPPING & HANDLING                    10.00  6-01-20-100-100-213       B ADMIN & EXEC-BOOKS AND PUBLICATIONS      R       12/01/16 12/31/16          2808883         N
                                           195.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        195.00 
 
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY                                                                                                                                                      
 16-00121 02/10/16 2016 BLANKET FOR DATA PLAN IP            B
  13 DATA PLAN FOR I-PADS 12/15/16         305.50  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          287237071416-12 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        305.50 
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ATT00010 AT & T                                                                                                                                                             
 16-00145 02/18/16 2016 BLANKET FOR LONG DISTANCE           B
  13 LONG DISTANCE TO 12/24/16              36.24  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       02/18/16 12/31/16          4517001-1/2017  N
 
                      Vendor Total:         36.24 
 
BAYTR010 BAY TRADERS                                                                                                                                                        
 16-01245 12/15/16 R. AMABILE ENGRAVED PLATE                 
   1 BLACK ALUMINUM PLATE                    8.50  6-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       12/15/16 12/30/16          1309            N
   2 CHARACTERS ENGRAVED                     2.85  6-01-26-310-310-220       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS              R       12/15/16 12/30/16          1309            N
                                            11.35 
 
                      Vendor Total:         11.35 
 
BENCH010 BENCHMARK PROFESSIONAL                                                                                                                                             
 16-01256 12/16/16 SEMINAR 2/6-2/7/17 - L. REILLY            
   1 SEMINAR 2/6-2/7/17 - L. REILLY        295.00  6-01-25-240-240-222       B POLICE-EDUCATION AND TRAINING            R       12/16/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        295.00 
 
BONNI010 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ                                                                                                                                             
 16-00091 02/02/16 2016 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR              B
  13 PROSECUTOR SERVICE FOR DEC          2,625.00  6-01-25-275-275-207       B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES           R       11/30/16 12/31/16          DEC/2016        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,625.00 
 
CABLE010 OPTIMUM                                                                                                                                                            
 16-00031 01/19/16 2016 BLANKET INTERNET/PHONE              B
   1 2016 BLANKET INTERNET/PHONE             0.00  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P     0 01/19/16          12/29/16                 N
 141 SERV 12/22/16-1/21/17 TEEN CTR         99.89  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 01/19/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 121634016/12A16 N
 142 SERVICE 12/22/16-1/21/17 DPW          148.95  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 120752017/12A16 N
 143 SERVICE 12/22/16-1/21/17MUN CT         69.94  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 121598014/12A16 N
 144 SERV 12/22/16-1/21/17BORO HALL        148.96  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 120733017/12A16 N
 145 SERV 12/22/16-1/21/17 1400 B           99.89  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 122637019/12A16 N
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CABLE010 OPTIMUM                        Continued                                                                                                                           
 16-00031 01/19/16 2016 BLANKET INTERNET/PHONE    Continued
 146 SERV 12/22/16 TO 1/21/17 PD           169.98  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 35350 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16 122251017-12A16 N
                                           737.61 
 
                      Vendor Total:        737.61 
 
CDWGO001 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC                                                                                                                                                
 16-01240 12/13/16 LENOVO THINKPAD MICRO BATTERY             
   1 LENOVO THINKPAD MICRO BATTERY          88.75  6-27-55-502-502-238       B MARINA-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIPM R       12/13/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:         88.75 
 
CLAYT020 CLAYTON N STERLING ASSOC INC                                                                                                                                       
 16-01269 12/22/16 FLOOD INSURANCE - MUNI BLDG               
   1 FLOOD INSURANCE - MUNI BLDG        23,206.00  6-01-23-211-211-260       B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE    P 35348 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   2 FLOOD INSURANCE - POLICE BLDG       8,010.00  6-01-23-211-211-260       B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE    P 35348 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
                                        31,216.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:     31,216.00 
 
COOPE001 COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.                                                                                                                                         
 16-01279 12/29/16 RECEPTACLE/ICE EATERS                     
   1 RECEPTACLE/ICE EATERS                  63.10  6-27-55-502-502-233       B MARINA-ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING SUPPLIES    R       12/29/16 12/31/16          SO27724293.001  N
 
                      Vendor Total:         63.10 
 
COUGA001 COUGAR ELECTRONICS & TOOL REPA                                                                                                                                     
 16-01224 12/05/16 VEHICLE LIFT REPAIR                       
   1 POWER SIDE HOSE                        48.80  6-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
   2 PADKIT WITH HARDWARE                  168.40  6-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
   3 HYDRAULIC FLLUID                       48.75  6-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
   4 INSPECTION DECAL                       15.00  6-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
   5 LABOR                                 190.00  6-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
                                           470.95 
 
                      Vendor Total:        470.95 
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CRAFT001 CRAFT OIL CORPORATION                                                                                                                                              
 16-01248 12/15/16 VEHICLE FLUIDS - BULK                     
   1 MOBIL DELVAC 1300 SUPER 15W40         804.00  6-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   R       12/15/16 12/31/16                          N
   2 MOBILFLUID 424 (DRUM)                 700.00  6-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   R       12/15/16 12/31/16                          N
                                         1,504.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,504.00 
 
GLOCK010 GLOCK PROFESSIONAL, INC                                                                                                                                            
 16-01264 12/21/16 TRAINING/GLOCK ARMORER RECERT             
   1 TRAINING/GLOCK ARMORER RECERT         500.00  6-01-25-240-240-222       B POLICE-EDUCATION AND TRAINING            R       12/21/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        500.00 
 
GREGO001 GREGORY J HOCK, ESQ                                                                                                                                                
 16-01255 12/16/16 LEGAL PLAN BOARD -GENERAL FILE            
   1 LEGAL PLAN BOARD -GENERAL FILE        560.00  6-01-21-180-180-207       B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES            R       12/16/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        560.00 
 
HIERI010 HIERING, DUPIGNAC, STANZIONE                                                                                                                                       
 16-01241 12/13/16 SSP MOTLEY/OPRA/AT&T                      
   1 SSP MOTLEY/OPRA/AT&T                1,984.84  6-01-20-155-155-264       B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC.           R       12/13/16 12/31/16          47188           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,984.84 
 
HOOVE010 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC                                                                                                                                           
 16-01225 12/05/16 FILTERS FOR #36                           
   1 F/W SEPERATOR                          38.42  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   2 FUEL FILTER                            20.73  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   3 ELEMENT -OIL                           12.23  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   4 PACKAGE. A                             61.37  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/05/16 12/31/16                          N
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HOOVE010 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC       Continued                                                                                                                           
 16-01225 12/05/16 FILTERS FOR #36                Continued
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
                                           132.75 
 
                      Vendor Total:        132.75 
 
INSTI001 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC PSYCHOL                                                                                                                                     
 16-01228 12/06/16 PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAM FOR CLASS 2            
   1 PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAM FOR CLASS 2        200.00  6-01-25-240-240-222       B POLICE-EDUCATION AND TRAINING            R       12/06/16 12/31/16                          N
 
 16-01243 12/15/16 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVAL CLASS II               
   1 PSYCH EVAL CLASS 2 NICCOLI            200.00  6-01-25-240-240-222       B POLICE-EDUCATION AND TRAINING            R       12/15/16 12/31/16          9614            N
   2 PSYCH EVAL CLASS 2 SOPKO              200.00  6-01-25-240-240-222       B POLICE-EDUCATION AND TRAINING            R       12/15/16 12/31/16          9614            N
                                           400.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        600.00 
 
LARKI001 LARKIN, FRANCIS P                                                                                                                                                  
 16-01277 12/27/16 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                      
   1 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                   19.54  6-01-25-240-240-202       B POLICE-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES       P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
   2 GASOLINE                               45.81  6-01-25-240-240-264       B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.             P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
   3 TAHOE REGISTRATION                     60.00  6-01-25-240-240-227       B POLICE-LICENSE AND FEES                  P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
   4 NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH MEETING             25.46  6-01-25-240-240-228       B POLICE: COMMUNITY EVENTS                 P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
   5 GUN SIGHTS (RIFLES)                    69.08  6-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
   6 SHIPPING ALCOTEST RECERT               19.31  6-01-25-240-240-202       B POLICE-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES       P 35351 12/27/16 12/27/16 12/27/16                 N
                                           239.20 
 
 16-01280 12/29/16 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                      
   1 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                   10.70  6-01-25-240-240-216       B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES                   P 35352 12/29/16 12/29/16 12/29/16                 N
   2 METER PARTS                             6.45  6-01-25-240-240-249       B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS                   P 35352 12/29/16 12/29/16 12/29/16                 N
   3 NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH MEETING             27.18  6-01-25-240-240-228       B POLICE: COMMUNITY EVENTS                 P 35352 12/29/16 12/29/16 12/29/16                 N
                                            44.33 
 
                      Vendor Total:        283.53 
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LEXIS010 LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER                                                                                                                                          
 16-00229 03/08/16 2016 BLANKET BACKGROUND CHECKS           B
  12 NOV/2016 BACKGROUND CHECKS            100.79  6-01-25-240-240-238       B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP  R       03/08/16 12/31/16          157372620161130 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        100.79 
 
NATIO025 NATIONAL PARTS SUPPLY CO., INC                                                                                                                                     
 16-01144 11/09/16 MOTOR MOUNT PD #2701                      
   1 WESTAR ENG MNT                         43.35  6-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               R       11/09/16 12/31/16          5-47657         N
 
 16-01249 12/15/16 TRUCK #8 PULLEYS                          
   1 TENSIONER PULLEY                       14.53  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/15/16 12/30/16          5-52379-2       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000106 VEH# 8A 2003 FORD F250 VIN 1FTNX21LX3EA16574       
   2 IDLER PULLEY                           17.51  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/15/16 12/30/16          5-52379-2       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000106 VEH# 8A 2003 FORD F250 VIN 1FTNX21LX3EA16574       
                                            32.04 
 
 16-01251 12/15/16 #2701 BRAKES                              
   1 PADS                                   43.37  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/15/16 12/31/16          5-52378-2       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
   2 ROTOR                                 100.32  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/15/16 12/31/16          5-52378-2       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
                                           143.69 
 
 16-01278 12/29/16 TRUCK #25 BRAKES                          
   1 PADS                                   53.99  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/29/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F15 VIN38170                     
   2 ROTOR                                 117.52  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/29/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F15 VIN38170                     
   3 ROTOR                                 166.52  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/29/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F15 VIN38170                     
   4 PADS                                   42.13  6-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  R       12/29/16 12/31/16                          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F15 VIN38170                     
                                           380.16 
 
                      Vendor Total:        599.24 
 



 
January 11, 2017                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 7    
11:03 AM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor # Name
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

OCEAN007 OCEAN TROPHIES                                                                                                                                                     
 16-01237 12/12/16 PLAQUE FOR KOURY                          
   1 PLAQUE FOR NANCY KOURY 9X12            51.13  6-01-20-110-110-203       B MAYOR & COUNCIL: PRINTING & BINDING      R       12/12/16 12/31/16          3846            N
   2 2" CUSTOM SEASIDE PARK LOGO            14.55  6-01-20-110-110-203       B MAYOR & COUNCIL: PRINTING & BINDING      R       12/12/16 12/31/16          3846            N
   3 LETTERS OF ENGRAVING                   26.75  6-01-20-110-110-203       B MAYOR & COUNCIL: PRINTING & BINDING      R       12/12/16 12/31/16          3846            N
                                            92.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:         92.43 
 
PAYCH002 PAYCHEX LOC #26 - (PREVIEW)                                                                                                                                        
 16-00066 01/25/16 2016 BLANKET FOR PAYCHEX PREV            B
  28 PAYCHEX PREVIEW 12/23/16              628.18  6-01-20-100-100-238       B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP  R       11/23/16 12/31/16          45950           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        628.18 
 
PINEB001 PINE BELT ENTERPRISES INC.                                                                                                                                         
 16-01274 12/27/16 WIPER ARMS #2707 & #2708                  
   1 A349DX (S) BLADE                       13.16  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/27/16 12/31/16          743848          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000067 VEH# 2707 2004 FORD CROWN VICTORIA                 
   2 A349DX (S) BLADE                       13.16  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/27/16 12/31/16          743848          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000097 VEH# 2708 2013 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSK2E00DR156586       
   3 A350GX (S) ARM                         56.74  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/27/16 12/31/16          743848          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000067 VEH# 2707 2004 FORD CROWN VICTORIA                 
   4 A350GX (S) ARM                         56.74  6-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  R       12/27/16 12/31/16          743848          N
     Tracking Id: 0000000097 VEH# 2708 2013 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSK2E00DR156586       
                                           139.80 
 
                      Vendor Total:        139.80 
 
PROVI010 PROVIDENCE HOUSE                                                                                                                                                   
 16-01232 12/06/16 EMERG SHELTER 7/1/16-9/30/16              
   1 EMERG SHELTER 7/1/16-9/30/16          140.00  6-01-27-360-360-209       B AID DOMESTIC VIOLANCE SHELTER-CONTRACRAC R       12/06/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        140.00 
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REMIN001 REMINGTON, VERNICK & VENA                                                                                                                                          
 16-01275 12/27/16 GEN'L ENGINEERING NOV 2016                
   1 GEN'L ENGINEERING NOV 2016          1,870.00  6-01-20-165-165-264       B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC.         R       12/27/16 12/31/16          1528T031-11     N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,870.00 
 
RUTGE001 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY                                                                                                                                      
 16-01215 12/01/16 C.M.F.O. CLASSES-RICE                     
   1 PREP ANNUAL FIN STATEMENTS          1,197.00  6-01-20-130-130-222       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-EDUCATION AND TRAINING   R       12/01/16 12/31/16          31531           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,197.00 
 
SANDR001 SANDRA RICE                                                                                                                                                        
 16-01267 12/22/16 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                      
   1 REPLENISH PETTY CASH                   23.52  6-01-28-370-370-264       B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC.               P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   2 POSTAGE - DLGS                         10.65  6-01-20-130-130-202       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHAR P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   3 WATER FOR ADMIN EVENTS                 17.98  6-01-20-100-100-246       B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS            P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   4 TABLECLOTHS - SENIOR LUNCHEON           4.28  G-01-41-707-011-301       B 2016 NJ Gov Council on Alcoholism/Drug   P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   5 CHIPS FOR HALLOWEEN TREAT BAGS         20.98  G-01-41-707-011-301       B 2016 NJ Gov Council on Alcoholism/Drug   P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   6 STAMPS FOR MAYOR                       10.00  6-01-20-110-110-264       B MAYOR & COUNCIL-SERVICES, MISC           P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
   7 CAKES FOR SENIOR LUNCHEON              12.00  6-01-20-100-100-246       B ADMINISTRATION-SPECIAL EVENTS            P 35349 12/22/16 12/22/16 12/23/16                 N
                                            99.41 
 
                      Vendor Total:         99.41 
 
SANDY005 SANDY WADE                                                                                                                                                         
 16-01087 10/21/16 REFUND BEACH FIRE PERMIT                  
   1 REFUND BEACH FIRE PERMIT              300.00  T-16-56-850-850-000       B MISCELLANEOUS                            R       10/21/16 12/31/16                          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        300.00 
 
SHOPR010 SHOP RITE                                                                                                                                                          
 16-01260 12/19/16 SENIOR LUNCHEON NTE $100.00               
   1 SENIOR LUNCHEON NTE $100.00            28.66  G-01-41-707-011-301       B 2016 NJ Gov Council on Alcoholism/Drug   R       12/19/16 12/31/16          656473647       N
 
                      Vendor Total:         28.66 
 



 
January 11, 2017                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 9    
11:03 AM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor # Name
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

STEWA001 STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/                                                                                                                                      
 16-01254 12/16/16 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                    
   1 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.84  6-01-20-130-130-210       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES     R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
   2 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.83  6-01-22-195-195-209       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
   3 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.83  6-01-26-300-300-209       B PUBLIC WORKS-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS     R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
   4 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.83  6-01-43-490-490-209       B MUNI COURT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS       R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
   5 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.83  6-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
   6 COPY/COLOR COPY EXCESS                143.84  6-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            R       12/16/16 12/31/16          1E5072          N
                                           863.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        863.00 
 
USA-B010 USA-BLUE BOOK                                                                                                                                                      
 16-01239 12/13/16 WELL PIPING PRIMER                        
   1 5200 SYSTEM RUST-OLEUM ACRYLIC        140.85  6-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       12/13/16 12/31/16                          N
   2 FREIGHT                                27.55  6-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    R       12/13/16 12/31/16                          N
                                           168.40 
 
                      Vendor Total:        168.40 
 
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR                                                                                                                                          
 16-00033 01/19/16 2016 BLANKET FOR WIFI                    B
  14 WIRELESS WIFI TO 1/23/17              238.09  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          9777530697      N
 
 16-00059 01/25/16 2016 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONES             B
  40 CELL PHONE SERV 12/24 TO 1/23       1,609.54  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          9777530696      N
  41 CELL PHONE SERVICE 12/24-1/23         111.94  6-09-55-502-502-254       B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE CHARGES            R       11/15/16 12/31/16          9777530696      N
  42 CELL PHONE SERVICE 12/24-1/24          41.95  6-27-55-502-502-254       B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES                 R       01/25/16 12/31/16          9777530696      N
                                         1,763.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,001.52 
 
VERIZ010 VERIZON                                                                                                                                                            
 16-00120 02/10/16 2016 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE           B
  35 732-830-2100 DEC/2016                  27.50  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          210052978Y-1216 N
  36 732-793-8000 DEC/2016                 164.61  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          800025780Y-1216 N
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VERIZ010 VERIZON                        Continued                                                                                                                           
 16-00120 02/10/16 2016 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE Continued
  37 732-793-8001 DEC/2016                 403.11  6-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        R       12/31/16 12/31/16          800126687Y-1216 N
                                           595.22 
 
                      Vendor Total:        595.22 
 
XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                  
 16-00002 01/13/16 2016 BLANKET COPIER LEASE-ADM            B
  13 COPIER LEASE -DEC/2016              1,064.00  6-01-20-100-100-219       B ADMINISTRATION-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASE R       06/08/16 12/31/16          684111          N
 
 16-00257 03/21/16 COPIER LEASE (7225) MACHINES             B
  44 COPIER LEASE (7225) CODE              333.63  6-01-22-195-195-209       B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS R       11/16/16 12/31/16          684112          N
  45 COPIER LEASE (7225) FINANCE           333.64  6-01-20-130-130-203       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-PRINTING AND BINDING     R       11/16/16 12/31/16          684112          N
  46 COPIER LEASE (7225) POLICE            333.64  6-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        R       11/16/16 12/31/16          684112          N
  47 COPIER LEASE (7225) COURT             333.64  6-01-43-490-490-203       B MUNI COURT-PRINTING AND BINDING          R       10/11/16 12/31/16          684112          N
  48 COPIER LEASE (7225) DPW               333.64  6-01-26-300-300-209       B PUBLIC WORKS-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS     R       11/16/16 12/31/16          684112          N
                                         1,668.19 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,732.19 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     43  Total P.O. Line Items:    100  Total List Amount:     106,624.46   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          5-09           34,324.00             0.00             0.00        34,324.00                                                           
 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   6-01           53,072.40             0.00             0.00        53,072.40                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          6-09              280.34             0.00             0.00           280.34                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       6-27              193.80             0.00             0.00           193.80                                                           
                           Year Total:               53,546.54             0.00             0.00        53,546.54                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01               53.92             0.00             0.00            53.92                                                           
 
RECREATION TRUST FUND                 T-16              300.00             0.00             0.00           300.00                                                           
 
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND              W-08           18,400.00             0.00             0.00        18,400.00                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              106,624.46             0.00             0.00       106,624.46                                                           


